Datasheet | Media Converters
AT-MCF2000
Multi-channel 2 slot modular chassis
AT-MCF2300
Multi-channel 4 slot modular chassis
Overview
The AT-MCF2x00 multi-channel modular media
chassis is a high performance, highly available,

VCCI. Class A
C-TICK
Ordering Information
AT-MCF2000-00
Multi-channel media chassis, comprising of
1 x AT-MCF2000 chassis
1 x AT-MCF2000FAN Fan module for second
power supply slot
1 x AT-MCF2KPNL2 PSU slot blanking panel
2 x AT-MCF2KPNL1 media slot blanking panels
1 x AT-MCF2KPNL3 management slot blanking panel
1 x Rack-mount kit
AT-MCF2000AC
AC power module for AT-MCF2000 chassis including
4 x power cords (US, EU, UK, AU)
AT-MCF2300-00
Multi-channel media chassis, comprising of
1 x AT-MCF2300 chassis
1 x AT-MCF2300FAN rear fan module
2 x AT-MCF2KPNL2 PSU slot blanking panels
4 x AT-MCF2KPNL1 media slot blanking panels
1 x AT-MCF2KPNL3 management slot blanking panel
1 x Rack-mount kit